
SYN2 RACKS & BENCHES

S2-4-CHDChin Hip Dip

•	 Includes chinning, dipping and hip flexing stations all in one
•	Rotating chin handles
•	Multiple chin hand positions
•	Built in angled hip flexor
•	Simplistic stable design
•	Suitable for tall users and with step for shorter users

Length(mm):
Width(mm):
Height (mm):
Machine Weight (kg):

1356
1245
2470
89


